
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP BAR UNA OTHERSMETHOD

Absentee Ballot Application 15692 31 0 1 0 0 30 2 226

By Mail 13478 20 0 1 0 0 32 3 8

Confirmation Notice 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Correction 2718 3 0 1 0 0 4 1 230

Electronic Volunteer 12960 25 0 2 2 0 38 2 1

Failure to Vote 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FWAB Registration 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

In Person 9162 11 0 1 0 0 17 0 0

Merge Voters 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Motor Vehicle Administration 624317 109 0 6 1 0 187 4 22

NVRA by Mail 54 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Online Mail In Request 2111 4 0 0 0 0 5 1 1

Online Voter Registration 1650755 276 7 16 1 0 585 10 20

Other Means 3226 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 8

PB Registration (Provisional Ballot) 3018 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 11

Same Day Early Voting 199114 28 0 2 0 0 54 1 0

Same Day Provisional 2311 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

Social Security Administration 441219 50 1 9 0 1 155 6 5

State Designated Agencies 139 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

USPS Sticker 139 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

Voter Notification Card 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2020 To: 10/31/2020

Board of Elections: Howard
User Name: Patterson, Val

Date: 11/17/2020
Report No.: VR-013

1807 576 8 39 4 1 1127 30 3592TOTAL 537

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP BAR UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Death Notice 86 48 0 0 0 0 20 7 161

Death Notices Other than DHMH 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 8

Duplicate 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 9

ID Not Provided 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

ID Not Verified 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2020 To: 10/31/2020

Board of Elections: Howard
User Name: Patterson, Val

Date: 11/17/2020
Report No.: VR-013

Moved Out of State 53 31 0 2 0 0 23 1 110

Voter Request 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3

869 291 4 9 0 0 371 24 1568TOTAL

County Transfer Out -706 -205 -4 -7 0 0 -324 -16 -1262

Duplicate/Merged 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP BAR UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

522 364 7 26 4 1 738 116 1778

678 311 20 51 13 2 636 1778

From

To 67

156 -53 13 25 9 1 -49 0TOTAL -102

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP BAR UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

119244 53014 300 761 47 50 52418 2078 227912

1807 576 8 39 4 1 1127 3592

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 30

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

50

-150 -84

19 0

0 -2

0 0

0

0

0

34

-45

0

-8

103

-289

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

156

-6 -1

-53 13

0 0

25 9

0

1

0

-102

-1

-49

0

0

-8

* REACTIVATED (+) 79 19 1 2 0 0 51 3 155

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -706 -205 -4 -7 0 0 -324 -16 -1262

120474 53285 318 818 60 52 53158 2038 230203END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2020 To: 10/31/2020

Board of Elections: Howard
User Name: Patterson, Val

Date: 11/17/2020
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP BAR UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

Absentee Ballot Application 7 2 0 0 0 0 8 1 18

By Mail 5 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 8

Comptroller of Maryland 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Confirmation Notice 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Correction 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Death Notice 9 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 14

Duplicate 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Electronic Volunteer 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

In Person 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 5

Motor Vehicle Administration 8 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 15

Moved Out of State 12 10 0 2 0 0 9 0 33

Online Mail In Request 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Online Voter Registration 46 13 1 0 0 0 35 0 95

Same Day Early Voting 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4

Same Day Provisional 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

State Designated Agencies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

125 57 1 4 0 0 81 4 272TOTAL

-29 -20 0 -2 0 0 -16 -1County Transfer Out -68

Duplicate/Merged 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP BAR UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

5207 3169 38 125 0 2 3321 126 11988BEGINNING OF REPORT

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

0

6 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

8

*REACTIVATED (-) -74 -23 -1 0 0 0 -54 -3 -155

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -29 0-20 -2 0 0 -16 -1 -68
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 10/01/2020 To: 10/31/2020

Board of Elections: Howard
User Name: Patterson, Val

Date: 11/17/2020
Report No.: VR-013

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -22 -14 0 -2 0 0 -11 0 -49

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5088 3113 37 121 0 2 3241 122 11724TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP BAR UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

120474 53285 318 818 60 52 53158 2038 230203ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 5088 3113 37 121 0 2 3241 122 11724

125562 56398 355 939 60 54 56399 2160 241927TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

2407

4093

0

5
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